
Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tet:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183
Emait: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

Tetefax

Estimate
Workshop
Contact No
Fax No
Reference
Date

Vehicle IN workshop. Kindly arrange for survey.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way
#O7-LG AIG Buitding
Singapore 079L2O

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Ctaims Dept
Tel: 6841 OO55 - Fax: 6256 4315

Owner's Name
Address

Telephone
Type of Ctaim
Poticy No.

Vehicle No

Model Code
Modet / Year

Engine No
Chassis No
Mileage
Date In
Liabitity
Excess Cost
Estimated By
Accident Date
Place of Accident

Accident Repairs

Ubi Road 1

63662323
6841 1183
PA/QD/t26L/2018/GW
8-Nov-18

Mr. Chua Tze Hon

22 Loron Puntong
# 17-03

Singapore 576439
HP +65 9853571
Own Damage Ctaim

2100510350-01

SLQ 848 P
AudiA5 SB 2.0 TFSI

Jun-17

cvK 036553

wAUZZZZF'4HAO37527
19767 KM

5-Nov-18

Johnny Boo / ALLan Wu

3-Nov-18

lunction of Havelock and Eu Tong Seng road



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tet:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Estimated Laboui-Charges for Accident Vehicle SLO 848 P.

Nature ofJobss/N
Estimated Surueyor's

Charges Recommendation

, I? 9itl"dge 
and, reinsta[[ rear parking aid and rear S/N S 360.00tid kick sensor check function.

To remove and transfer lhs front and rear door's
2 multi-lock system and power window devices. S/N S 560.00

Inspect for damages.

To dismantte rear bumper, lhs front door, lhs rear
and lhs si[[ panel trim. To repair rear bumper and
lhs rear fender. To inspect Lhs B-pitl.ar for further

3 damages. To renew lhs front door, lhs rear door
and lhs si[t pane[ trim. Re-organize crash
management components. reinstatt at[ parts
removed.

/

. To renew [hs rear rim and carry out wheeI
' atignment.

6 To carry out diagnostic check.

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

To respray rear bumper, lhs front door , lhs rear
4 door, lhs sitt panet]rim, door hqqd[es, hinges and S

lhs rear fender. { / t'l

s 4,20216 L<JuO'

4,4oa{o Z't 7 S
/

s 280.00

s/N 5 192.00

: S 9,992.00



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel.: 6366 2323 Fax : 6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SLO 848 P.

Damaqe Parts & Prices
Parts Descri

FRoNr DooR _r, eistorl e rl.

REMARKS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

9

L0

11

T2

L3

I4
15

16

L7

LB

1_9

20

FRONT OUTER DOOR SEAL-LH A/Ec

BONDING AGENT 
,?

CLEANINC SOtUtIOtl a

RPPTICRTOR ?

FRoNT DooR CATCH-LH Fn
FRoNT DooR cATcH covER-LH N*
FRONT DoOR TRIM-LH Nl t-
FRONT WINDOW RECULATOR WITHOUT MOTOR-LH

FRoNT DooR HANDLE TRrM-LH 7**
FRoNT DooR MouNTINc gRn-tH I

REAR DooR-LH <}sU+f
REAR ourER DooR srRl-t-H /tc
BONDING AGENT 

?,

cLEANING soLUTIoN 
-'

APPLICATOR ?

REAR DooRCATcH-LH 2

REAR DooR covER cRtcH-tH r
REAR DOOR HINGE HALF-LH 7

REAR DooR HINGE HALF LowER-LH 'l

SUB - TOTAL SPARE PARTS

At[ charges are not inctusive of CST.

Legend : Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Nett.

5

5

5

s

s

5

s

s

P{^ S

5

s

s

s

s

s

5

5

5

s

s

2,692.OOr'

L}2.OO /
43.00 ?

64.O0'

7.OO?

10s.00.t

13.00 {
1.38.00 t
309.00 -r.

+s.oo *
143.00 ,t

2,692.00,/
L92.00 ,/"/
43.00 )

oq.oo?

t.oo 1

1o5.OO ?

12.oo 
7

40.00 ?

6s.oo ;

6,974.OO



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tet:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Parts Description
Damaqe Parts & Prices

S/NETT REMARKS

2I
22

23

24

2S

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

REAR DOOR HINCES HALVES UPPER-LH

REAR DOOR HINCE HALVES LOWER-LH

REAR DOOR SEAL ,INNER-LH /.t_r ,*
REAR wINDow REGULAToR wITHour MoroR-Ln rta v
REAR WINDOW RECULATOR MOTOR-LH F n
EDCE PROTECTION-LH ?

MoLDINc-RooF 6'( e

REAR WINDOW SLOT SEAL WITH TRIMS STRIP -LH

REAR WINDOW SLOT SEAL WITH TRIM STRIP CHROME-LH

sIDE MEMBER TRIM - qal-d
SIDE MEMBER TRIM ATTACHMENT PARTS ?

ADHESIVE TAPE A-
REAR RIM-LH t"t
RUBBER VALVE H,-
SUNDRIES ]
TOTAL SPARE PARTS

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

GRAND TOTAL

A[[ charges are not inctusive of GST.

Legend : Remarks (0K) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are SpeciaI Nett.

.7

4
s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

4s
s

40.00 -,

40.00 a

511.00 {'

309.00 r
228.00 t.
134.00 "
543.00 4

317.00 f,

345.00 J'

723.00 -'/
111.00 '!

182.00 /
gz+.oo /
12.00 t'

5o0.oo :

\,e

S

S

11,903.00

9,992.00

21,895.00



Premium Automobites

55 Ubi Road 1, Sinqapore 408699
Tet:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

lJ(KAuto Consultants hence not'f
he Repairerof lhe following:
r To nsuno! before/afbr spray painting

r To rhSy darng€d pa(s) during r€suret
r hb pdcc are subjeCl to onlimrton
o lltid pady suffey is ql a'Withont Pruirde'!6b
. No il€galnEditicali()n(s)is allor€d
r Swplsrnuty iFnr(s) must be re3urvsd lEl

b utfcl b frnal apgwal lrcor lnuarce Conpeny

fancnQoCURoprigr
gsl tlu
llsEName

Surveyed Date

Authorised Date

Excess Cost

Liabitity
Remarks

lohnny Boo

Body Repair Manager

N;on A,t ^l
oef r'[rs J

Please Note This estimate is based on visuaI inspection of the affected vehicte.

Shoutd we require further [abour charges and spare parts in the
progress of repair, we sha[[ inform you accordingty.
For inspection of vehic[e, please refer to Ms Norah Khai at
Tet:6768 9828 for appointment.

Yours faithfutty,
Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

, P-t Nrdf{ro:ued , u'Y'

At[an Wu

Ctaims Consultant


